Kuulitduge 7,26kg

15.55
15.04
13.86
11.85
11.82
11.49
11.37

Ats Kiisa

Karl Koha

Sven Lilliméagi
Kristo TSekenjuk
Lauri Vélja
Toomas Keskila
Jevgeni TSerpak

16.06.95 Audentese SK
21.11.94 Haapsalu KJK
25.10.95 KIK TIPP
21.03.94 KIK TIPP
28.08.94

02.02.95 KJK Vike
22.07.94 Audentese SK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée

16.02.13
16.02.13
16.01.13
26.02.13
12.01.13
16.01.13
26.02.13



